Meet Results

Cedar Valley High
Copper Hills HS
Grantsville High School
Herriman Unified
Hunter

Jordan Unified

North Sanpete High School
Northridge High School
Orem High

Riverton High

Skyline High School
Tooele High Unified
Wasatch High School
Westlake Unified Track
Woods Cross High
Unattatched

Bingham High School

100m

[EY

=
P R NP RPONRRRRLRNO

1.23

1.5

400m

O Fr B OO WO

2.14

1.67

o O w o o

4x100m

R N R DR PRPOURRRRRRR

200m

0
1.8
0
1.67
14
1

1
1.13

1.86

W R R R

1.28

50 WC

OO0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0ODOOMOODMWWO O

4 x400m

O O U1 OO O UIO WWOOoO u w

Long Jump

OrRr RrRrOPRNO

4.33

1.13

2.2
1.57

Shot put

1
1.62
1.66

1

1.8

Total Score
5

15.62

7.66

7.67

14.2

9

4

25.46

7.66
4.7
13.66
13.5
6.8

5.78



	Sheet1

