Meet Results	100m 40	00m	4x100m	200m	50 WC	4 x400m	Long Jump	Shot put	Total Score
Cedar Valley High	0	0	-	. 0	0	3	0	1	5
Copper Hills HS	2	3	-	1.8	0	5	1.2	1.62	15.62
Grantsville High School	1	0	-	. 0	3	0	1	1.66	7.66
Herriman Unified	1	0	-	1.67	3	0	0	1	7.67
Hunter	1	1	-	1.4	4	3	1	1.8	14.2
Jordan Unified	1	1	-	. 1	0	3	1	1	9
North Sanpete High School	2	0	-	. 1	0	0	0	0	4
Northridge High School	1.6	2.14	Ţ	1.13	4.6	5	4.33	1.66	25.46
Orem High	1	0	() 1	0	0	0	1	3
Riverton High	1	1.67	-	1.86	0	0	1.13	1	7.66
Skyline High School	1.7	0	-	. 1	0	0	1	0	4.7
Tooele High Unified	1	0	4	1	0	5	1	1.66	13.66
Wasatch High School	1	3	-	. 1	0	4	2.2	1.3	13.5
Westlake Unified Track	1.23	0	2	2 1	0	0	1.57	1	6.8
Woods Cross High	0	0	-	. 3	0	0	0	1	5
Unattatched									
Bingham High School	1.5	0	-	1.28	0	0	2	0	5.78